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1 a Hodel Dominik (2001) 19.75
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 10.00
+ Blaser Jan * 9.75

1 b Aeschbacher Matthias *** 19.75
+ Roth Dominik ** 9.75
+ Bremgartner Marcel * 10.00

2 Turin Antoine (2001) 19.50
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 9.75
+ Kiser Aron (2001) 9.75

3 a Tschumi Lukas (2001) * 19.00
- Fankhauser Thomas * 9.00
+ Aebersold Fabian (2003) 10.00

3 b Fankhauser Thomas * 19.00
- Tschumi Lukas (2001) * 9.00
+ Murati Justin (2002) 10.00

4 a Zürcher Remo * 18.75
+ Berger Lorenz ** 10.00
- Staub Severin (2002) 8.75

4 b Steffen Patrick 18.75
+ Wüthrich Tim (2002) 10.00
- Keller Manuel * 8.75

4 c Staub Severin (2002) 18.75
+ Blatter Remo 9.75
- Zürcher Remo * 9.00

4 d Schaad Remo 18.75
- Keller Lukas 9.00
+ Gehrig Kilian 9.75

4 e Kropf Thomas ** 18.75
- Keller Manuel * 8.75
+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 10.00

4 f Berger René ** 18.75
- De Fusco Dario * 8.75
+ Jakob Marco 10.00

4 g Kiser Aron (2001) 18.75
o Turin Antoine (2001) 8.75
+ Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 10.00

4 h Blatter Remo 18.75
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.75
+ Willimann Stefan 10.00

5 a Weyermann Florian ** 18.50
- Roth Philipp *** 8.75
+ Blaser Andre 9.75

5 b Sommer Martin (2001) 18.50
- Wicki Nicolas 8.75
+ Schär Patrick 9.75

5 c Roth Philipp *** 18.50
- Weyermann Florian ** 8.75
+ Wicki Cédric 9.75

5 d De Fusco Dario * 18.50
- Berger René ** 8.75
+ Salzmann Luca 9.75

5 e Wüthrich Tim (2002) 18.50
o Steffen Patrick 8.75
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 9.75

5 f Wicki Cédric 18.50
+ Steffen Loris (2001) 10.00
o Roth Philipp *** 8.50

5 g Tschanz Richard * 18.50
o Bremgartner Marcel * 8.50
+ Spycher Daniel (2002) 10.00

5 h Stucki Jürg (2001) 18.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

5 i Steffen Loris (2001) 18.50
o Wicki Cédric 8.50
+ Jakob Robin (2003) 10.00

5 j Salzmann Luca 18.50
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 10.00
o De Fusco Dario * 8.50

5 k Roth Dominik ** 18.50
o Aeschbacher Matthias *** 8.50
+ Aebersold Adrian (2003) 10.00

5 l Murati Justin (2002) 18.50
+ Jakob Robin (2003) 10.00
o Fankhauser Thomas * 8.50

5 m Jakob Lukas (2001) 18.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.75
+ Kobel Adrian (2003) 9.75

5 n Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 18.50
+ Bönzli Reto (2001) 10.00
o Berger Lorenz ** 8.50

5 o Berger Lorenz ** 18.50
o Zürcher Remo * 8.50
+ Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 10.00

5 p Aebersold Adrian (2003) 18.50
+ Jakob Lukas (2001) 10.00
o Roth Dominik ** 8.50

6 a Widmer Christian (2002) 18.25
o Salzmann Luca 8.50
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 9.75

6 b Spycher Daniel (2002) 18.25
+ Gerber Martin (2003) 9.75
o Tschanz Richard * 8.50

6 c Ruch Dominik (2003) 18.25
+ Stucki Jürg (2001) 9.75
o Kropf Thomas ** 8.50

6 d Jakob Marco 18.25
+ Kobel Adrian (2003) 9.75
o Berger René ** 8.50

6 e Bremgartner Marcel * 18.25
+ Tschanz Richard * 9.75
o Aeschbacher Matthias *** 8.50

6 f Bönzli Reto (2001) 18.25
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50
+ Gerber Martin (2003) 9.75

6 g Blaser Andre 18.25
+ Willimann Stefan 9.75
o Weyermann Florian ** 8.50

6 h Aebersold Fabian (2003) 18.25
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 9.75
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) * 8.50

7 Keller Lukas 17.75
- Schaad Remo 9.00
- Wicki Nicolas 8.75

8 a Wicki Nicolas 17.50
- Sommer Martin (2001) 8.75
- Keller Lukas 8.75
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8 b Keller Manuel * 17.50
- Kropf Thomas ** 8.75
- Steffen Patrick 8.75

9 a Schär Patrick 17.25
- Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.75
o Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50

9 b Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 17.25
- Schär Patrick 8.75
o Kiser Aron (2001) 8.50

9 c Gehrig Kilian 17.25
- Blaser Jan * 8.75
o Schaad Remo 8.50

9 d Blaser Jan * 17.25
- Gehrig Kilian 8.75
o Hodel Dominik (2001) 8.50

9 e Willimann Stefan 17.25
o Blaser Andre 8.75
o Blatter Remo 8.50

10 a Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 17.00
o Hodel Dominik (2001) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

10 b Magani Flurin (2002) 17.00
o Turin Antoine (2001) 8.50
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50

10 c Kobel Adrian (2003) 17.00
o Jakob Marco 8.50
o Jakob Lukas (2001) 8.50

10 d Jakob Robin (2003) 17.00
o Murati Justin (2002) 8.50
o Steffen Loris (2001) 8.50

10 e Hodel Jonas (2003) 17.00
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.50

10 f Gerber Martin (2003) 17.00
o Spycher Daniel (2002) 8.50
o Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


